
MAQUASSI HILLS LOCAL MUNICIPALITY

 SUPPLIMENTARY VALUATION ROLL NO 1 FARMS

T0HO00000000045200000 452 0 HO 550,6648 WITVLAK BOERDERY PTY LTD AGRI 452 0 IMPROVED HO 1 595 000,0000 1 595 000,0000 AGRI REMOVE FROM ROLL 2023-01-06

T0HO00000000016400002-TELKOM 164 2 HO TELKOM TOWER KATBOSCHFONTEIN 164 2 KATBOSCHFONTEIN HO 135 000,0000 135 000,0000 AGRI REMOVE FROM ROLL 2023-01-06

T0HO00000000021000000-TELKOM 210 0 HO TELKOM TOWER KAREEPOORT 210 0 KAREEPOORT HO 135 000,0000 135 000,0000 AGRI REMOVE FROM ROLL 2023-01-06

T0HP00000000003800002-TELKOM 38 2 HP TELKOM TOWER BUISFONTEIN 38 2 BUISFONTEIN HP 135 000,0000 135 000,0000 AGRI REMOVE FROM ROLL 2023-01-06

T0HP00000000003800014-TELKOM 38 14 HP TELKOM TOWER BUISFONTEIN 38 14 BUISFONTEIN HP 135 000,0000 135 000,0000 AGRI REMOVE FROM ROLL 2023-01-06

T0HP00000000008000013-TELKOM 80 13 HP TELKOM TOWER BAVIAANSKRANS 80 13 BAVIAANSKRANS HP 135 000,0000 135 000,0000 AGRI REMOVE FROM ROLL 2023-01-06

T0HP00000000008000030-TELKOM 80 30 HP TELKOM TOWER BAVIAANSKRANS 80 30 BAVIAANSKRANS HP 135 000,0000 135 000,0000 AGRI REMOVE FROM ROLL 2023-01-06

T0HP00000000012200000-TELKOM 122 0 HP TELKOM TOWER DOORNPAN 122 0 DOORNPAN HP 135 000,0000 135 000,0000 AGRI REMOVE FROM ROLL 2023-01-06

T0HO00000000017400012-TELKOM 174 12 HO TELKOM TOWER SPIOENKOP 174 12 SPIOENKOP HO 135 000,0000 135 000,0000 AGRI REMOVE FROM ROLL 2023-01-06

T0HP00000000000700002-TELKOM 7 2 HP TELKOM TOWER ROSENDAL 7 2 ROSENDAL HP 135 000,0000 135 000,0000 AGRI REMOVE FROM ROLL 2023-01-06

T0HP00000000004600014-TELKOM 46 14 HP TELKOM TOWER ROSENDAL 46 14 ROSENDAL HP 135 000,0000 135 000,0000 AGRI REMOVE FROM ROLL 2023-01-06

T0HP00000000012900001 129 1 HP 458,5299 REPUBLIC OF SOUTH AFRICA RUSKRAAL 129 1 RUSKRAAL HP 2 004 000,0000 2 004 000,0000 AGRI REMOVE FROM ROLL 2023-01-06

T0HO00000000018400134 184 134 HO 1,5755 HAMED MIA (P) LTD WOLMARANSSTAD TOWN & TOWNLANDS 184 134 WOLMARANSSTAD TOWN & TOWNLANDS HO 830 000,0000 830 000,0000 AGRI REMOVE FROM ROLL 2023-01-06

T0HO00000000015900001 159 1 TELKOM TOWER WEBB 159 1 WEBB 135 000,0000 135 000,0000 REMOVE FROM ROLL 2023-01-06

T0HO00000000018400141 184 141 HO 0,552 MAC'S PETROLEUM AGENTSKAPPE CC WOLMARANSSTAD TOWN & TOWNLANDS 184 141 WOLMARANSSTAD TOWN & TOWNLANDS HO 328 000,0000 328 000,0000 BUS REMOVE FROM ROLL 2023-01-06

T0HO00000000018400142 184 142 HO 27,7565 KUHN JAN CHRISTIAAN WOLMARANSSTAD TOWN & TOWNLANDS 184 142 WOLMARANSSTAD TOWN & TOWNLANDS HO 142 000,0000 142 000,0000 RES REMOVE FROM ROLL 2023-01-06

T0HO00000000018400143 184 143 HO 0,805 VILJOEN HENDRIK JOHANNES WOLMARANSSTAD TOWN & TOWNLANDS 184 143 WOLMARANSSTAD TOWN & TOWNLANDS HO 404 000,0000 404 000,0000 BUS REMOVE FROM ROLL 2023-01-06

T0HO00000000018400144 184 144 HO 3,7695 ANNEMARIE & BAREND JACOBUS VAN LOGGERENBERG WOLMARANSSTAD TOWN & TOWNLANDS 184 144 WOLMARANSSTAD TOWN & TOWNLANDS HO 590 000,0000 590 000,0000 AGRI REMOVE FROM ROLL 2023-01-06

T0HO00000000018400145 184 145 HO 2,959 WOLMARANSTAD GOLF CLUB WOLMARANSSTAD TOWN & TOWNLANDS 184 145 WOLMARANSSTAD TOWN & TOWNLANDS HO 437 000,0000 437 000,0000 BUS REMOVE FROM ROLL 2023-01-06

T0HO00000000018400146 184 146 HO 612,5502 KANES BAREND JACOBUS WOLMARANSSTAD TOWN & TOWNLANDS 184 146 WOLMARANSSTAD TOWN & TOWNLANDS HO 2 677 000,0000 2 677 000,0000 AGRI REMOVE FROM ROLL 2023-01-06

T0HO00000000018400147 184 147 HO 1,5091 MAQUASSI HILLS MUNICIPALITY WOLMARANSSTAD TOWN & TOWNLANDS 184 147 WOLMARANSSTAD TOWN & TOWNLANDS HO 2 153 000,0000 2 153 000,0000 BUS REMOVE FROM ROLL 2023-01-06

T0HO00000000018400148 184 148 HO 0,506 WESTRA NYWERHEDE PTY LTD WOLMARANSSTAD TOWN & TOWNLANDS 184 148 WOLMARANSSTAD TOWN & TOWNLANDS HO 530 000,0000 530 000,0000 BUS REMOVE FROM ROLL 2023-01-06

T0HO00000000018400152 184 152 HO 30,3416 ELZET COEN TRUST WOLMARANSSTAD TOWN & TOWNLANDS 184 152 WOLMARANSSTAD TOWN & TOWNLANDS HO 120 000,0000 120 000,0000 RES REMOVE FROM ROLL 2023-01-06
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